SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE  | ABRASIVE
SWG7AX SERIES EXTENDED ANGLE GRINDERS
and
SAG7AX SERIES EXTENDED ANGLE DIE GRINDERS
Features:
• Powerful 5 vane motor maintains speed under load
• Robust aluminum motor housing
• Heavy duty double tapered collet

rpm in mm lb kg in mm dB(A) scfm l/s
SWG7AX203 20,000 3 75 3.5 1.6 10 254 TBD 25 12 3/8" - 24 Front
SWG7AX134 13,300 4 100 3.5 1.6 10 254 87.4 25 12 3/8" - 24 Front
SWG7AX1345 13,300 4 1/2 115 3.5 1.6 10 254 88 25 12 5/8" - 11 Front
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Wrenches
Model Number
Free Speed Weight Length Sound Level Air Consumption
Collet Size
Spindle
Thread
Exhaust
rpm lb kg in mm dB(A) scfm l/s
SAG7AX13 13,300 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 1/4” 3/8" - 24 Front
SAG7AX13M6 13,300 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 6 mm 3/8" - 24 Front
SAG7AX16 16,000 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 1/4" 3/8" - 24 Front
SAG7AX16M6 16,000 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 6 mm 3/8" - 24 Front
SAG7AX20 20,000 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 1/4" 3/8" - 24 Front
SAG7AX20M6 20,000 2.9 1.3 10 254 TBD 25 12 6 mm 3/8" - 24 Front
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Collet & Wrenches